

BID TAB for
RFB 2023-030
FLAT CREEK TRIBUTARY CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS (75DR2302A)
 Closing June 28, 2023, 2:00 P.M.

Cross Plus Construction, LLC
 China Spring, Texas

**Kasparian Underground,
 LLC dba H&B Contractors**
 McGregor, Texas

**HCS Inc. Commercial
 General Contractor**
 Waco, Texas

Barsh Company
 Waco, Texas

Minority, Women-Owned Business Enterprise (MWBE)			NA		No		Yes		No		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT MEAS.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ITEM AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ITEM AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ITEM AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
2	SWPP PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,770.00	\$3,770.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
3	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	185	CY	\$35.00	\$6,475.00	\$55.55	\$10,276.75	\$200.00	\$37,000.00	\$350.00	\$64,750.00
4	REINFORCED CONCRETE CHANNEL LINING (6-INCH THICKNESS) (CLASS A-3,000 PSI)	231	CY	\$500.00	\$115,500.00	\$614.00	\$141,834.00	\$733.00	\$169,323.00	\$945.00	\$218,295.00
5	REINFORCED CONCRETE SLEEPER SLAB (6-INCH THICKNESS) (CLASS A-3,000 PSI)	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,665.00	\$5,330.00	\$6,050.00	\$12,100.00	\$4,930.00	\$9,860.00
6	REINFORCED CONCRETE FLUME (6-INCH THICKNESS) (CLASS A-3,000 PSI)	1	CY	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$3,630.00	\$3,630.00	\$2,967.00	\$2,967.00
7	BLOCK SODDING (INCL. 4" TOPSOIL SALVAGED FROM CHANNEL BOTTOM)	540	SY	\$12.00	\$6,480.00	\$16.15	\$8,721.00	\$12.00	\$6,480.00	\$13.00	\$7,020.00
8	CLEAN AND SEAL JOINTS (EXISTING JOINTS)	127	LF	\$29.00	\$3,683.00	\$14.15	\$1,797.05	\$5.00	\$635.00	\$67.00	\$8,509.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:					\$168,138.00	\$171,638.00	\$188,188.80	\$257,168.00	\$322,451.00		